LoOoNoULRWNE

An DUYCK

ASUB

Course : W VET
Distance : 2950m

Time : 0:26:02 (8'49"/km)
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74m
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86m
87m
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42m
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67m

ASOM 2023 - Sprint 2
Ghent 19.8.2023
ASOM

26/41 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Greet OEYEN
2. Aline HERMANS
3. Pernille SOMMER

0:14:57
0:15:30
0:16:30

32'53"/km
10'45"/km
11'14"/km
13'48"/km

8'55"/km
12'09"/km
11'22"/km

9'31"/km
22'37"/km
35'40"/km
12'04"/km
13'28"/km
14'55"/km
30'04"/km

9'31"/km

9'21"/km

5'28"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.antwerporienteers.be/asom/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4788
https://www.helga-o.com

